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REGARDING TO RESERVED CATEGORY OF UG COURSE 2021-2022 

This is to certify that, the seats earmarked for reserved category is followed 

based on the notification of Department of Collegiate Education, Government of 

Karnataka. Following is the details of seat matrix for the acadenic year 2021-22. 

SC-15% 

Seat Matrix Reserved Category of UG Course (As Per Government of 

Karnataka) 

[a] 
ST- 3% 

[b] 
1. Bachelor of Arts : Total Intake 400 

08 

OBC 
32% 

[c] 

90 42 

2. Bachelor of Commerce: Total Intake 120 
04 18 

Total No. of Seats 

38 
200 

Total 
la+b+c] 

Date : 

140 

60 
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200 

GM-50% 

140 

60 
200 

Total No. 
of 

Students 

PRINCIPAL 

280 

120 

400 
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