''ಕಾಯಕದಿಂದ ಬಂದದ್ದು ಲಿಂಗಕ್ಕೆ ಅರ್ಪಿತ''

ಶ್ರೀ ಶರಣ ನೂಲಿಯ ಚಂದಯ್ಯ

College Code: 1241

Tel.:0836-2244566



ಶ್ರೀ ಶರಣ ನೂಲಯ ಚಂದಯ್ಯ ಡಾ॥ ಐ. ಆರ್. ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ಸ್ಮಾರಕ ಎ.ಕೆ.ಕೆ. ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ಕಲಾ ಹಾಗೂ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

ಗಂಗಾಧರನಗರ, ಹುಬ್ಬಳ್ಳಿ - 580 020 ತಾ: ಹುಬ್ಬಳ್ಳಿ ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ : ಧಾರವಾಡ ರಾಜ್ಯ : ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ

SHRI SHARANA NOOLIYA CHANDAYYA Dr. B. R. AMBEDKAR SMARAKA A.K.K. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

GANGADHARNAGAR, HUBBALLI - 580 020. TQ.: HUBBALLI DIST.: DHARWAD STATE : KARNATAKA Affilated to Karnatak University Dharwad & Recognised by Govt. of Karnatak

Founder & President: Late Shri K. G. GOKAK M.A., L.L.B. (Spl)

E-mail: ssncdrbrambedkar@gmail.com

Website: www.ssncdrbraakkdegreecollege.in

Ref. No.

Date	:
2 3000	

REGARDING TO RESERVED CATEGORY OF UG COURSE 2021-2022

This is to certify that, the seats earmarked for reserved category is followed based on the notification of Department of Collegiate Education, Government of Karnataka. Following is the details of seat matrix for the academic year 2021-22.

Seat Matrix Reserved Category of UG Course (As Per Government of Karnataka)

SC-15% [a]	ST- 3% [b]	OBC- 32% [c]	Total [a+b+c]	GM-50%	Total No. of Students		
1. Bachelor of Arts: T		90	140	140	280		
2. Bachelor of Commerce: Total Intake 120							
18	04	38	60	60	120		
Total No. of Seats		200	200	200	400		

S. S. N. C. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Smaraka

A.K.K. Education Society's

Arts and Commerce College

Gangadharmagar, HUBBALLI-20.